17 Nisan 2024 GCarsamba

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.MUTEBER
2 BUYUKEJDER (Kogmaz)
3 KUKITAY
4 BIRSUNUR (Kosmaz)
5.DEFNEHATUN (Kosmaz)
6.KERPICLI
7.0ZCANIM
8.PINAR AGASI
9. TOLGASAH

10.BITIRIMPRENSES (Kosmaz)

11.FIRLAVA

12.FLORYA

13.MEHMET BEY

14 MELIKESULTAN (Kosmaz)
15.GOZUMUN NURU (Kosmaz)
16.LIRASA

17.MECHULTAY (Kosmaz)
18.SARI SEREN

19.BULUT TAY

20.ANDACYA

21.TAYBET HAN

22 CELIKZADE

23 DOGANASIL

24 HADIOGLU

25.SUPER SARUHAN
26.BATURREIS (Kosmaz)

27 KAYRAHAN BEY (Kosmaz)
28.AKKOZA (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 19/DHOW
1.)240.000 ¢
1.)55.200 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yka  OOSARTAY - INCEKIZ
4yka  KERBVICAN- MADRAL
4ydk  BABAMEVLUT- YOLBU
4ykk  TAMERNOGLU- UFLKKIZ
4yak TURBO - KAZAK KIZI
4yag  KAIZBERT(RU)- SMSIM
4yka  OZGUNSOYLUM- GULHAYAT
4yka  YUREKKAYA - ZMRGULU
4yka  DERBISAH- ALFA
4ykk  BITIRIVKARNCA - ILICLIM
dyaa  MENGUBERT- MRAKZ
4ykk  SAKARBASI- SUZANSUZI
4yaa  KAIZBERT(RU) - ONDERTAG
4yak  KARABEDR- BURCUSULTAN
4yak  BAYDARSAH- YADIGARM
4ykk  VAKKAS - PERVINHANM
4ykk  BESLENEY - MECHUL
4yak  VAKKAS-KUQK
4yda  TUMOZ BEY - SERTAP
4ykk  KAIZBERT (RU) - BABACANYAN
4yka  ENDEREFE- SERAY NR
4yka  BATURSAH- DLACAN
4yka  ASILZADE- BEHRE9
4yaa  SAKARBASI- YAGVURGOZLUM
4yka  AYABAKAN-AYGL
4yaa AZMRES- GILENGOZ
4yaa  KARABEDR- DRAVATIK
4yak  TUMOZ BEY - KOZA

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)22.080 ¢

Siklet
61
60
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
54
56
54
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
54

58 kg,

Sahip
KEM ALTIN
MUH. INCESU
K. YAK. ALTIN
ENE. DEMR
HAS. ALKAS
MER. CELIK
LUT. TURAN
EKR. BIRDEN
END. OZUNUSEVEN
TAR. CITAKOGLU
F. NiH. BURUK
ASL. YILDIZ
MUN. GOKCE
EKR. BIRDEN
H. R YESILBUDAK
NUR. YILDIZ
TEK. BIRICIK
MEH. OGUT
SER. UNBAY
MEH. NAM
ABD. AVCI
TEK. BIRICIK
HAK. KANDIL
M EMR. HADIOGLU
TUG. TOSUMOGLU
MUR. AKKILIC
EKR. BIRDEN
TEK. BIRICIK

3.)48.000 ¢
3)11.040 ¢

Antrendrii
MALTIN
MKARACA
OALTIN
K.SENGEL
T.KIYAS
E.KOCA
MU.TURAN
T.KIYAS
YYILDIRIM
AKURT
C.AYDIN
O.GUNELI
E.KOCA
T.KIYAS
H.R.YESILBUDAK
H.HARMANBASI
T.BIRICIK
MACAR
AYD.ALCICEK
R.GUNELI
S.CIFTCI
T.BIRICIK
Y.KARAKUCUK
B.SANDAN
S.CIFTCI
MUR.AKKILIC
TKIYAS
T.BIRICIK

1500 Sentetik

istanbul Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

4)24.000 ¢
4)5520 ¢

HP
36
33
40
33
37
36
31
31
31
30
20
31
29
24
20
17
17
22
16
13

12
11

15
12

Son6Y.

2665

0732

4

42267
0

3
06295
53654
78-273
06347
587-
38363

88870
8556

987

0780-5

9086
00-9

850098
7080-7

Son Kosu Tarihi
10.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
08.04.2024
03.04.2024
10.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
04.04.2024
03.04.2024
03.04.2024
07.04.2024
10.04.2024
12.04.2024
09.04.2024
03.04.2024
09.04.2024
10.04.2024
07.04.2024
10.04.2024
13.03.2024
23.03.2024
08.04.2024
03.04.2024
03.04.2024
03.04.2024
08.04.2024
07.04.2024



